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UNIVERSITY BRANCH MONTROSE

Your account name FINANCIAL PLANNING MATTERS
LIMITED
BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT

Account number 65374468

IBAN IE78 BOFI 9013 5165 3744 68

Statement date 1 May 2025            Number 18

Your Current Account Statement
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Date Transaction details Payments - out Payments - in Balance

24 Jan 2025 BALANCE FORWARD 57,875.29

04 Feb 2025 POS01FEB Google CLOUD 131.04 57,744.25

10 Feb 2025 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 216.68 57,527.57

13 Feb 2025 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 326.95 57,200.62

14 Feb 2025 PROFESSIONAL  SEPA DD 125.00 57,075.62

21 Feb 2025 NEPOSCHGUSD 000005.96 5.96

P2002IE309.96@0.96154 298.04 56,771.62

03 Mar 2025 POS01MAR Google CLOUD 116.17 56,655.45

05 Mar 2025 365IntPayB06349481 2,700.00

365IntPayB06349483 2,700.00

365IntPayChgB06349481 12.00

365IntPayChgB06349483 12.00 51,231.45

12 Mar 2025 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 302.04 50,929.41

13 Mar 2025 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 507.12 50,422.29

14 Mar 2025 PROFESSIONAL  SEPA DD 175.00 50,247.29

21 Mar 2025 NOTIFIED FEES 17.00

NEPOSCHGUSD 000005.71 5.71

P2003IE309.96@0.92079 285.41 49,939.17

26 Mar 2025 365 Online  Andrea G 3,724.63 46,214.54

27 Mar 2025 365 Online  BUDDY AP 1,000.00 45,214.54

28 Mar 2025 365 Online  Sharon D 4,626.39 40,588.15

02 Apr 2025 POS01APR Google CLOUD 127.29 40,460.86

07 Apr 2025 365 Online  RMcDonal 2,420.00 38,040.86

15 Apr 2025 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 3,445.16

365 Online  7O NEILLS 1,218.21 33,377.49

16 Apr 2025 PROFESSIONAL  SEPA DD 175.00 33,202.49

22 Apr 2025 NEPOSCHGUSD 000005.16 5.16

P2004IE292.74@0.88057 257.78 32,939.55

24 Apr 2025 365 Online  CAPISSO P 984.00

365 Online  Sharon D 4,081.97 27,873.58

25 Apr 2025 365 Online  Andrea G 3,724.63 24,148.95

All Business Borrowers are offered the option of an annual review,              

to include a review of all credit facility agreements, security &               
alternative arrangements. To take up this offer, please call                    

0818 200 372 & we will arrange to set up the review meeting.                    
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